
TIME

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:10

2:10

3:10

4:10

5:10

Credit

3

5

4

2

2

2

2

 
Updated:  May 10, 2023

Testing Center

PTHEG 1310 Advanced Manual Therapy Dr.Subialka Independent Study N/A

August 14-18, 2023

Neuromuscular Rehabilitation III

2:30-4:30pm

PTHEG 1306 Vestibular Rehabilitation Drs. O'Neal/Delap

PTHEG 1772 Integumentary Rehabilitation

PTHEG 1710 Clinical Competency II

EXAMS

Course Director

Drs. O'Neal/Eikenberry Core

Dr. Ator Core

Dr. Smallwood Core 6/27/23, 7/18/23, 8/15/23

Elective

Independent Study

N/A

The Testing Center schedules exams from 7:00am - 7:00pm.  You are expected to be available for the scheduled date/time of the exam.  No alternate test dates will be provided.

TypeCourse #

PT Labs, Testing Center

Block schedules are an overview.  Please make sure to check your class syllabus for exact schedule dates/times.

7/11/23, 8/14/23

Course Title

PTHEG 1743

Exam Dates 

Testing Center

Final Exam Dates

PTHEG 1304 Compansion Animal Rehab Dr. Russell Elective N/A

PTHEG 1310 Gender Inclusive Pelvic Health Dr. Ayala N/A

PTHEG 1710 - Dr. Ator
Clinical Competency II

Companion Animal Rehab (Elective)

8:00-11:50am

Glendale Hall Labs 331/332Glendale Hall Labs 331/332

Independent StudyClinical Competency II
8:00-11:50am Pelvic Health

8:00-9:50am                                                      
Glendale Hall Lab 332

LUNCH

Glendale Hall Lab 332

PTHEG 1304 - Dr. Russell

9:00-11:50am

Glendale Hall Lab 332
PTHEG 1306 - Drs. O'Neal/Delap

PTHEG 1772 - Dr. Smallwood
Integumentary Rehabilitation

THURSDAY FRIDAY 

June 5 - August 11, 2023

PTHEG 1310 - Dr. Subialka
Independent Study

Advanced Manual Theapy
8:00-9:50am                                                

Glendale Hall Lab 331

PTHEG 1710 - Dr. Ator

No Class:  Juneteenth - June 19, 2023

Vestibular Rehab (Elective)

10:00-11:50am
Glendale Hall Lab 332

LUNCH LUNCH

Quarter Exams:  August 14-18, 2023

No Class:  Independence Day - July 4, 2023

Quarter Break:  August 21-25, 2023

College of Health Sciences 

Summer Quarter 2023 Class Schedule
Physical Therapy Program - Year 3 [Class of 2024]

10:00-11:50am

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

PTHEG 1310 - Dr. Ayala

LUNCH

Testing Center

LUNCH

group tutoring, elective classes**

**Reserved for examsPTHEG 1743 - Drs. O'Neal/Eikenberry
Neuromuscular Rehabilitation III

Location 

6/13/23, 8/8/23

open labs, practice sessions,
1:10-4:00pm

Glendale Hall Labs 331/332

PTHEG 1743 - Drs. O'Neal/Eikenberry

Glendale Hall Labs 331/332Glendale Hall Lab 332

Integumentary Rehabilitation
1:10-3:00pm

PTHEG 1772 - Dr. Smallwood
Neuromuscular Rehabilitation III

1:10-4:00pm
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