## **College of Health Sciences**

Physical Therapy Program - Year 3 [Class of 2024]
Summer Quarter 2023 Class Schedule
June 5 - August 11, 2023
Quarter Exams: August 14-18, 2023
Quarter Break: August 21-25, 2023

No Class: Juneteenth - June 19, 2023 No Class: Independence Day - July 4, 2023

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8:00		PTHEG 1710 - Dr. Ator Clinical Competency II 8:00-11:50am Glendale Hall Labs 331/332	PTHEG 1310 - Dr. Ayala Independent Study Pelvic Health 8:00-9:50am Glendale Hall Lab 332	PTHEG 1710 - Dr. Ator Clinical Competency II 8:00-11:50am Glendale Hall Labs 331/332	PTHEG 1310 - Dr. Subialka Independent Study Advanced Manual Theapy 8:00-9:50am Glendale Hall Lab 331
9:00	PTHEG 1772 - Dr. Smallwood Integumentary Rehabilitation 9:00-11:50am Glendale Hall Lab 332				
10:00	0.0.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00		PTHEG 1304 - Dr. Russell Companion Animal Rehab (Elective) 10:00-11:50am Glendale Hall Lab 332		PTHEG 1306 - Drs. O'Neal/Delap Vestibular Rehab (Elective) 10:00-11:50am Glendale Hall Lab 332
11:00			01.1110.1111.111		0.0.000
12:00	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH
1:10	PTHEG 1772 - Dr. Smallwood Integumentary Rehabilitation 1:10-3:00pm Glendale Hall Lab 332		PTHEG 1743 - Drs. O'Neal/Eikenberry Neuromuscular Rehabilitation III 1:10-4:00pm Glendale Hall Labs 331/332	PTHEG 1743 - Drs. O'Neal/Eikenberry Neuromuscular Rehabilitation III 1:10-4:00pm Glendale Hall Labs 331/332	**Reserved for exams open labs, practice sessions, group tutoring, elective classes**
2:10	G. G	EXAMS	J. J	G. G	
3:10		2:30-4:30pm Testing Center			
4:10					
5:10					

Block schedules are an overview. Please make sure to check your class syllabus for exact schedule dates/times.
The Testing Center schedules exams from 7:00am - 7:00pm. You are expected to be available for the scheduled date/time of the exam. No alternate test dates will be provided.

Course #	Course Title	Course Director	<u>Type</u>	Credit	Exam Dates	<u>Location</u>
PTHEG 1710	Clinical Competency II	Dr. Ator	Core	3	6/13/23, 8/8/23	PT Labs, Testing Center
PTHEG 1743	Neuromuscular Rehabilitation III	Drs. O'Neal/Eikenberry	Core	5	7/11/23, 8/14/23	Testing Center
PTHEG 1772	Integumentary Rehabilitation	Dr. Smallwood	Core	4	6/27/23, 7/18/23, 8/15/23	Testing Center
PTHEG 1304	Compansion Animal Rehab	Dr. Russell	Elective	2	N/A	
PTHEG 1306	Vestibular Rehabilitation	Drs. O'Neal/Delap	Elective	2	N/A	
PTHEG 1310	Advanced Manual Therapy	Dr.Subialka	Independent Study	2	N/A	
PTHEG 1310	Gender Inclusive Pelvic Health	Dr. Ayala	Independent Study		N/A	

Final Exam Dates August 14-18, 2023